	Sınıflama
	Yükseklik (m)
	Atmofer Basıncı (mm/Hg)
	Parsiyel Oksijen Basıncı (mm/Hg)
	Alveolar Oksijen Basıncı (mm/Hg)
	Arteryel Oksijen Saturasyon (%)
	Arteryel Oksijen Konsant. (ml/L)

	Deniz Seviyesi
	0
	760
	159
	104
	98
	197

	Orta Seviye
	2500
	559
	117
	75
	96
	193

	Yüksek Seviye
	4000
	460
	96
	60
	89
	179

	Aşırı Düzeyler
	10000
	215
	45
	25
	49
	131


